

## Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 103383072

Data publicarii 24.09.24 Coduri CPV 44160000-9

Pretul estimativ: 4.885,22 RON - 4.885,22 RON

Descriere: 2027967 SIFON FONTA COVER PARK M125 200X200 3,00 BUC 75,46 226,38 19 43,02 2  
2033376 AERATOR CANALIZARE DN110 2,00 BUC 31,51 63,01 19 11,97 3 2002882 KIT 2  
CONSOLE REGLABILE RADIATOR AL 4,00 BUC 17,55 70,18 19 13,34 4 3005299 KIT RADIATOR  
ALUMINIU ALB 545-1/2" 2,00 BUC 23,88 47,76 19 9,08 5 2001080 COT HTB 75X45 PP SC  
10,00 BUC 2,44 24,37 19 4,63 6 2017193 RADIATOR ALUMINIU PROTEO HP700(BUC=ELEM)  
2,00 PAC 419,33 838,66 19 159,35 7 2024248 PRELUNGITOR ALAMA CROMATA MF 1/2  
L=50MM 5,00 BUC 16,80 83,99 19 15,96 8 2000077 SUPAPA SIGURANTA 1/2-3BAR 3510440  
2,00 BUC 21,01 42,02 19 7,98 9 2000076 SUPAPA SIGURANTA 3/4-3BAR 3510540 1,00 BUC  
26,05 26,05 19 4,95 10 2033724 SUPAPA SIGURANTA DN20 PN3 1260512 1,00 BUC 26,94  
26,94 19 5,12 11 1058032 FIS H 22X1000L SITA METAL 12-16 45301 2,00 BUC 54,41 108,81  
19 20,67 12 1004306 COLIER METAL 72-78(80) / 74-78 FRS 91489 14,00 BUC 13,87 194,24  
19 36,90 13 1004306 COLIER METAL 72-78(80) / 74-78 FRS 91489 6,00 BUC 13,87 83,24 19  
15,82 14 5013988 BETON USCAT 25 KG BETON PREDOZAT UNIV. 4,00 BUC 14,70 58,79 19  
11,17 15 5017001 ANCORA CHIM.SOUDAFIX P-300SF 280ML 2,00 BUC 42,52 85,03 19 16,15  
16 5016811 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP. 280ML PERFECT SE 4,00 BUC 24,34 97,34 19 18,50 17  
5019307 SPUMA PU CONTROL RAPID COMBI 750ML PERF. 3,00 BUC 30,40 91,21 19 17,33 18  
1018949 PACHET SUPERTIT FIN 2,5X350 E6013 (4,5) 1,00 PAC 104,20 104,20 19 19,80 19  
1056413 SET SITA PT INJECTARE FIS HK 16X85 K NV 2,00 BUC 17,75 35,50 19 6,74 20  
6003654 TIJA FILET 1M DIN975-4.8 M8